
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

BR 0.0 80th Ave/Grand Central
Pkwy/Union Turnpike

0.1

BR 0.1 TRO 80th Ave/Grand Central
Pkwy/Union Turnpike

2.4

L 2.5 Midland Pkwy 0.5
L 3.0 188th St 0.2
R 3.1 81st Ave 0.2
L 3.4 193rd St 0.4
R 3.8 73rd Ave 0.7
R 4.4 Hollis Hills Terrace 0.0
QR 4.5 Vanderbilt Pkwy 0.1
BL 4.6 Vanderbilt Pkwy 1.8
L 6.4 Turn left 0.1
S 6.5 Alley Pond Main Path 0.1
R 6.6 Winchester Blvd 0.1
L 6.8 Sharp left onto Union Turnpike 2.0
L 8.7 Lakeville Rd 1.3
R 10.0 Horace Harding Expy Service Rd. 3.6
BR 13.6 TRO Powerhouse Rd 1.5
BR 15.1 TRO Old Westbury Rd 0.7
L 15.7 W Wheatley Rd 1.4
L 17.1 TRO Wheatley Rd 3.3
R 20.4 Brookville Rd 1.0
L 21.4 Muttontown Rd 1.3
S 22.7 Muttontown Eastwoods Rd 1.5
R 24.2 Jackson Ave 0.0
QR 24.2 TRO Jackson Ave 1.1
S 25.3 S Oyster Bay Rd 0.1
QR 25.4 James St 0.0
QR 25.4 Southwood Cir 0.1
R 25.5 Bruce St 0.1
QR 25.6 Jericho Turnpike 0.1
R 25.7 S Oyster Bay Rd 0.8
R 26.6 Miller Pl 1.2
S 27.8 Miller Pl/N Service Rd 0.7
S 28.4 N Marginal Rd 1.1
S 29.5 Jericho Turnpike 0.1
BR 29.6 Store Hill Rd 2.8
L 32.4 Old Westbury Rd 0.5
R 32.9 I U Willets Rd 1.3
BR 34.2 TRO I U Willets Rd 1.1
BR 35.4 TRO I U Willets Rd 1.3
L 36.6 Shelter Rock Rd 0.5
R 37.1 Old Courthouse Rd 0.8
L 37.9 Meadowfarm Rd 0.3
R 38.1 Marcus Ave 0.3
BL 38.4 toward Union Turnpike 0.0
BR 38.5 onto Union Turnpike 3.5

R 41.9 Springfield Blvd 0.6
L 42.5 73rd Ave 3.8
L 46.3 Main St 0.9
BR 47.2 TRO Main St 0.2
R 47.4 Manton St 0.2
L 47.5 83rd Ave 0.1
S 47.6 134th St 0.0
QL 47.7 Hoover Ave 0.1
R 47.8 Queens Blvd 0.3

48.1 End of route
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